          CR125A-PPA Elegan 125mm Wafer Carrier
Pozzetta will protect your valuable products from particles, ESD damage, outgassed components, and high costs.
Companies around the world trust Pozzetta to create secure environments for the semiconductor, electronics, and
medical industries.
Dimensions  Features and Benefits  CR125A-PPA
Capacity: 25
Overall Size: 152mm (5.98in) x
143mm (5.63in) x 146mm (5.74in)
D1 Dimension – distance from the H-
shaped end surface to the center line
of the first pocket (SEMI Std):
14.54mm (0.57in)
Pocket Spacing – The distance
between pocket center lines:
4.76mm (0.19in)
Pocket Flat – The width of the pocket
at its narrowest distance:
1.53mm (0.06in)
• H-shaped end for
equipment interface
• Solid end wall
• Wash slots in side walls
• Improved predictability
of wafer location
• Precision cleaned by
Pozzetta Micro Clean
• PA182-50MB equivalent
Material Description
Anti Static Elegan Polypropylene